
Bellview - May 2017

05/01/2017 - 05/31/2017 BELLVIEW

Total 12635

Peak Day Sat, 13 May, 2017 (2,304)

Minimum Day Wed, 3 May, 2017 (55)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 17

Daily Average 408

Average Workday Traffic 291

Average Weekend Traffic 742

Weekly Average 2853

Monthly Average 12406

Date BELLVIEW

Mon, May 1, 2017 131

Tue, May 2, 2017 434

Wed, May 3, 2017 55

Thu, May 4, 2017 169

Fri, May 5, 2017 259

Sat, May 6, 2017 608

Sun, May 7, 2017 640

Mon, May 8, 2017 404

Tue, May 9, 2017 345

Wed, May 10, 2017 243

Thu, May 11, 2017 138

Fri, May 12, 2017 95

Sat, May 13, 2017 2304

Sun, May 14, 2017 507

Mon, May 15, 2017 394

Tue, May 16, 2017 386

Wed, May 17, 2017 195

Thu, May 18, 2017 342

Fri, May 19, 2017 117

Sat, May 20, 2017 165

Sun, May 21, 2017 761

Mon, May 22, 2017 355

Tue, May 23, 2017 202

Wed, May 24, 2017 252

Thu, May 25, 2017 362

Fri, May 26, 2017 330

Sat, May 27, 2017 391

Sun, May 28, 2017 556

Mon, May 29, 2017 817

Tue, May 30, 2017 328

Wed, May 31, 2017 350


